
I  LI CAT A "OP EN REL AY" - 4X 1250m

CR S ICIL IA  - A S D TRIROCK

LICATA  (A G)

TURNO 1

CLA S SIF ICA  INDIVIDUA LE  TURNO 1

C L S N U M C O N C OR R E N T E C A T E G . N A Z A N S O C I E T A ' T O T A L E D I S T A C C O P T

AS S OL UT A

1 82 M I M M O  F E RRI TO  6 1 0 1 1 5 0 55.63'05
2 9 NO N S O CHE  NO M E  DARV I 5 1 1 0 0 08.10'15 52.52
3 7 I TA JUNI O R  2 5 1 1 0 0 36.24'15 70.60'1
4 6 I TA JUNI O R  1 5 1 1 0 0 50.42'25 94.74'1
5 91 THE  AVE NG E RS 1 0 1 1 5 0 50.83'25 94.10'2
6 1 WATE RPO L O  P AL E RM O  1 5 1 1 0 0 18.20'45 52.62'3
7 4 CO NTI  I S L AND 5 1 1 0 0 23.30'45 67.62'3
8 8 I TA JUNI O R  3 5 1 1 0 0 45.80'55 99.13'4
9 71 M I M M O  F E RRI TO  5 5 1 1 0 0 50.93'55 05.20'5
01 21 M I M M O  F E RRI TO  1 U 5 0 40.12'75 94.44'6
11 2 WATE RPO L O  P AL E RM O  2 U 5 0 40.05'75 94.31'7
21 01 L A F E NI CE  1 5 1 1 0 0 40.03'85 94.35'7
31 31 M I M M O  F E RRI TO  2 U 5 0 92.62'00:1 47.94'9
41 5 AL TAIR 5 1 1 0 0 92.12'10:1 47.44'01
51 22 CAL AM ARS  & CO 1 5 1 2 0 0 35.85'30:1 89.12'31
61 41 M I M M O  F E RRI TO  3 U 5 0 87.80'50:1 32.23'41
71 11 L A F E NI CE  2 5 1 1 0 0 30.43'50:1 84.75'41
81 92 M I M M O  F E RRI TO  7 1 0 1 1 5 0 35.23'60:1 89.55'51
91 51 M I M M O  F E RRI TO  4 5 1 1 0 0 87.02'70:1 32.44'61
02 3 WATE RPO L O  P AL E RM O  3 U 5 0 45.12'70:1 99.44'61
12 02 P AL E RMO  NUO TO  1 1 0 1 1 5 0 35.92'90:1 89.25'81
22 81 AM ATO RI  P RATO O2 0 0 82.44'90:1 37.70'91
32 13 M I M M O  F E RRI TO  9 1 0 1 1 5 0 82.55'90:1 27.81'91
42 03 M I M M O  F E RRI TO  8 1 5 1 2 0 0 35.95'90:1 79.22'91
52 42 WATE RPO L O  M ES S I NA 1 1 5 1 2 0 0 82.64'21:1 37.90'22
62 32 S WI M BLU 1 5 1 2 0 0 77.62'41:1 22.05'32
72 72 P O L .  S P O RT CL UB E RE A 1 5 1 2 0 0 72.93'41:1 27.20'42
82 62 NUO TATO RI  MI L ANE SI 1 5 1 2 0 0 72.05'12:1 17.31'13
92 12 P AL E RMO  NUO TO  2 1 5 1 2 0 0 67.91'03:1 02.34'93
03 52 WATE RPO L O  M ES S I NA 2 1 5 1 2 0 0 10.52'03:1 54.84'93

     E spos t a  ore :  18 : 50

        D. S . CRONOM ETRA GGIO:   CORRIE RI DA RIO
        IL  DIRE TTORE  DI GA RA :     CONS OLO A NNA
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I  LI CAT A "OP EN REL AY" - 4X 1250m

CR S ICIL IA  - A S D TRIROCK

LICATA  (A G)

TURNO 1

CLA S SIF ICA  INDIVIDUA LE  TURNO 1

C L S N U M C O N C OR R E N T E C A T E G . N A Z A N S O C I E T A ' T O T A L E D I S T A C C O P T

AGONI ST I

1 9 NO N S O CHE  NO M E  DARV I 5 1 1 0 0 08.10'15
2 7 I TA JUNI O R  2 5 1 1 0 0 36.24'15 28.04
3 6 I TA JUNI O R  1 5 1 1 0 0 50.42'25 42.22'1
4 1 WATE RPO L O  P AL E RM O  1 5 1 1 0 0 18.20'45 00.10'3
5 4 CO NTI  I S L AND 5 1 1 0 0 23.30'45 15.10'3
6 8 I TA JUNI O R  3 5 1 1 0 0 45.80'55 47.60'4
7 71 M I M M O  F E RRI TO  5 5 1 1 0 0 50.93'55 52.73'4
8 21 M I M M O  F E RRI TO  1 U 5 0 40.12'75 42.91'6
9 2 WATE RPO L O  P AL E RM O  2 U 5 0 40.05'75 42.84'6
01 01 L A F E NI CE  1 5 1 1 0 0 40.03'85 42.82'7
11 31 M I M M O  F E RRI TO  2 U 5 0 92.62'00:1 94.42'9
21 5 AL TAIR 5 1 1 0 0 92.12'10:1 94.91'01
31 41 M I M M O  F E RRI TO  3 U 5 0 87.80'50:1 89.60'41
41 11 L A F E NI CE  2 5 1 1 0 0 30.43'50:1 32.23'41
51 51 M I M M O  F E RRI TO  4 5 1 1 0 0 87.02'70:1 89.81'61
61 3 WATE RPO L O  P AL E RM O  3 U 5 0 45.12'70:1 47.91'61

     E spos t a  ore :  18 : 50

        D. S . CRONOM ETRA GGIO:   CORRIE RI DA RIO
        IL  DIRE TTORE  DI GA RA :     CONS OLO A NNA

1 / NEG.99.1-QPC



I  LI CAT A "OP EN REL AY" - 4X 1250m

CR S ICIL IA  - A S D TRIROCK

LICATA  (A G)

TURNO 1

CLA S SIF ICA  INDIVIDUA LE  TURNO 1

C L S N U M C O N C OR R E N T E C A T E G . N A Z A N S O C I E T A ' T O T A L E D I S T A C C O P T

M I S T A

1 82 M I M M O  F E RRI TO  6 1 0 1 1 5 0 55.63'05
2 91 THE  AVE NG E RS 1 0 1 1 5 0 50.83'25 94.10'2
3 22 CAL AM ARS  & CO 1 5 1 2 0 0 35.85'30:1 89.12'31
4 92 M I M M O  F E RRI TO  7 1 0 1 1 5 0 35.23'60:1 89.55'51
5 02 P AL E RMO  NUO TO  1 1 0 1 1 5 0 35.92'90:1 89.25'81
6 81 AM ATO RI  P RATO O2 0 0 82.44'90:1 37.70'91
7 13 M I M M O  F E RRI TO  9 1 0 1 1 5 0 82.55'90:1 27.81'91
8 03 M I M M O  F E RRI TO  8 1 5 1 2 0 0 35.95'90:1 79.22'91
9 42 WATE RPO L O  M ES S I NA 1 1 5 1 2 0 0 82.64'21:1 37.90'22
01 32 S WI M BLU 1 5 1 2 0 0 77.62'41:1 22.05'32
11 72 P O L .  S P O RT CL UB E RE A 1 5 1 2 0 0 72.93'41:1 27.20'42
21 62 NUO TATO RI  MI L ANE SI 1 5 1 2 0 0 72.05'12:1 17.31'13
31 12 P AL E RMO  NUO TO  2 1 5 1 2 0 0 67.91'03:1 02.34'93
41 52 WATE RPO L O  M ES S I NA 2 1 5 1 2 0 0 10.52'03:1 54.84'93

     E spos t a  ore :  18 : 50

        D. S . CRONOM ETRA GGIO:   CORRIE RI DA RIO
        IL  DIRE TTORE  DI GA RA :     CONS OLO A NNA
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I  LI CAT A "OP EN REL AY" - 4X 1250m

CR S ICIL IA  - A S D TRIROCK

LICATA  (A G)

TURNO 1

CLA S SIF ICA  INDIVIDUA LE  TURNO 1

C L S N U M C O N C OR R E N T E C A T E G . N A Z A N S O C I E T A ' T O T A L E D I S T A C C O P T

CAT EG.  U50

1 21 M I M M O  F E RRI TO  1 U 5 0 40.12'75
2 2 WATE RPO L O  P AL E RM O  2 U 5 0 40.05'75 99.82
3 31 M I M M O  F E RRI TO  2 U 5 0 92.62'00:1 42.50'3
4 41 M I M M O  F E RRI TO  3 U 5 0 87.80'50:1 47.74'7
5 3 WATE RPO L O  P AL E RM O  3 U 5 0 45.12'70:1 05.00'01

CAT EG. 51 / 100

1 9 NO N S O CHE  NO M E  DARV I 5 1 1 0 0 08.10'15
2 7 I TA JUNI O R  2 5 1 1 0 0 36.24'15 28.04
3 6 I TA JUNI O R  1 5 1 1 0 0 50.42'25 42.22'1
4 1 WATE RPO L O  P AL E RM O  1 5 1 1 0 0 18.20'45 00.10'3
5 4 CO NTI  I S L AND 5 1 1 0 0 23.30'45 15.10'3
6 8 I TA JUNI O R  3 5 1 1 0 0 45.80'55 47.60'4
7 71 M I M M O  F E RRI TO  5 5 1 1 0 0 50.93'55 52.73'4
8 01 L A F E NI CE  1 5 1 1 0 0 40.03'85 42.82'7
9 5 AL TAIR 5 1 1 0 0 92.12'10:1 94.91'01
01 11 L A F E NI CE  2 5 1 1 0 0 30.43'50:1 32.23'41
11 51 M I M M O  F E RRI TO  4 5 1 1 0 0 87.02'70:1 89.81'61

CAT EG.  101/ 150

1 82 M I M M O  F E RRI TO  6 1 0 1 1 5 0 55.63'05
2 91 THE  AVE NG E RS 1 0 1 1 5 0 50.83'25 94.10'2
3 92 M I M M O  F E RRI TO  7 1 0 1 1 5 0 35.23'60:1 89.55'51
4 02 P AL E RMO  NUO TO  1 1 0 1 1 5 0 35.92'90:1 89.25'81
5 13 M I M M O  F E RRI TO  9 1 0 1 1 5 0 82.55'90:1 27.81'91

CAT EG.  151/ 200

1 22 CAL AM ARS  & CO 1 5 1 2 0 0 35.85'30:1
2 03 M I M M O  F E RRI TO  8 1 5 1 2 0 0 35.95'90:1 99.00'6
3 42 WATE RPO L O  M ES S I NA 1 1 5 1 2 0 0 82.64'21:1 57.74'8
4 32 S WI M BLU 1 5 1 2 0 0 77.62'41:1 32.82'01
5 72 P O L .  S P O RT CL UB E RE A 1 5 1 2 0 0 72.93'41:1 37.04'01
6 62 NUO TATO RI  MI L ANE SI 1 5 1 2 0 0 72.05'12:1 37.15'71
7 12 P AL E RMO  NUO TO  2 1 5 1 2 0 0 67.91'03:1 22.12'62
8 52 WATE RPO L O  M ES S I NA 2 1 5 1 2 0 0 10.52'03:1 74.62'62

CAT EG.  O200

1 81 AM ATO RI  P RATO O2 0 0 82.44'90:1
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